DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

CHELSEA 14.5" 1-LIGHT OUTDOOR WALL
LANTERN

e Durable Cast Aluminum construction for years of use and illumination
e Extends 8.25 inches from the wall

e Uses 1 Medium-base 100W max bulb (not included)

e Clear Glass shade for maximum outdoor illumination

e cULus certified for installation and use in Wet exterior areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Chelsea 14.5" 1-Light Outdoor Wall Lantern

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Depth (in)
Backplate Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating

Warranty

Electrical Certification
Ada

7.5"
14.5"
8.25"
7.25"
8.75"
7.25"
5.25"

0.875"
7.25"
5 Ibs

Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Wet

1 year
cULus
No




