

## CHELSEA 14.5" 1-LIGHT OUTDOOR WALL LANTERN

2701-BK

D

DESIGNERS

FOUNTAIN

- Durable Cast Aluminum construction for years of use and illumination
- Extends 8.25 inches from the wall
- Uses 1 Medium-base 100W max bulb (not included)
- Clear Glass shade for maximum outdoor illumination
- cULus certified for installation and use in Wet exterior areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty

**Electrical Certification** 

Ada

## Designers Fountain Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

cULus

No

## STYLE

FINISH

Chelsea 14.5" 1-Light Outdoor Wal	l Lantern	Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	7.5"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	14.5"	Bulbs Required	1
Fixture Extension (in)	8.25"	Socket Base	Medium
Shade Width (in)	7.25"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Height (in)	8.75"	Wattage	60
Shade Depth (in)	7.25"	Voltage	120
Backplate Width (in)	5.25"	Dimming	Yes
Backplate Depth (in)	0.875"		
Backplate Height (in)	7.25"		
Net Weight (lb)	5 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Clear Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Wet
Warranty			1 year